
Week Date AM PM

Monday 3rd March English Language 1 (1h 45m) Biology 1 (1h 15m)

Tuesday 4th March Maths 1 (1h 30m)
Computer Science 1 (1h 30m)

RE 1 (1h 45m)

Wednesday 5th March
History 1 (2h)

Geography 1 (1h)
Chemistry 1 (1h 15m)

Thursday 6th March English Language 2 (1h 45m) Hospitality (1h 20m)

Friday 7th March Maths 2 (1h 30m) Physics 1 (1h 15m)

Monday 10th March English Literature 1 (1h 45m) Biology 2 (1h 15m)

Tuesday 11th March Maths 3 (1h 30m)
Computer Science 2 (1h 30m)

RE 2 (1h 45m)

Wednesday 12th March
History 2 (2h)

Geography 2 (1h)
Chemistry 2 (1h 15m)

Thursday 13th March English Literature 2 (2h 15m) Physics 2 (1h 15m)

Friday 14th March
DT (2h)

Health & Social Care (1h 15m)

Music (1h 30m)

Sport (1h 30m)

Monday 17th March

Tuesday 18th March

Wednesday 19th March Clashes and Catch Up Session French Reading & Writing (1h 45m)

Thursday 20th March Clashes and Catch Up Session Clashes and Catch Up Session

Friday 21st March Clashes and Catch Up Session Clashes and Catch Up Session

B Tuesday 25th March Graphics (All Day)

A

B

A

Art - 11C & 11D (All Day)

Art - 11B (All Day)


